CAROLIN

77
\\\’2
CAROLINA BREWTECH LLC

STANDARD FEATURES:

e Butterfly valves, sample valve, PVRV, pressure gauge,
thermometer

e Inner shell 304 stainless steel, thickness 3mm

e Outer shell 304 stainless steel, thickness 2mm

e Interior & exterior sanitary polished

e Fully pickled and passivated

e 60° cone bottom

e Rotary racking arm

e CIP assembly

e Blow off arm

e Top/side man way

e Carb stone assembly

e Dual zone dimple glycol jackets

e RTD sensor port

e 3" insulation

e Necessary fittings and valves

e Work pressure:30Psi

e Tested pressure: 60Psi

Size

Fermentation tank

3BBL
5BBL
7BBL
10BBL
15BBL
20BBL
30BBL

Full Volume
960mm [37.80in] ~2020mm [79.52in] 3.92BBL
1060mm [41.73in] ~2100mm [82.67in] 6.21BBL
1110mm [43.70in] ~2515mm [99.01in] 8.55BBL
1260mm [49.01in] ~2550mm [100.39in] 12.10BBL
1410mm [55.51in] ~2900mm [114.17in] 18.39BBL
1610mm [63.39in] ~3270mm [128.74in] 25.92BBL
1860mm [73.22in] ~3505mm [137.99in] 37.68BBL

8 Email: sales@carolinabeers.com

R Tel: (410) 971-8326

https://www.carolinamicrobrewing.com

Address: Unit 505, Curtis Business Cir 3 - 709 East
Ordnance Road, Baltimore, MD 21226




