







## **CAROLINA**

## CAROLINA BREWTECH LLC

## STANDARD FEATURES:

- Butterfly valves, sample valve, PVRV, pressure gauge, thermometer
- Inner shell 304 stainless steel, thickness 3mm
- Outer shell 304 stainless steel, thickness 2mm
- Interior & exterior sanitary polished
- Fully pickled and passivated
- 60° cone bottom
- Rotary racking arm
- CIP assembly
- Blow off arm
- Top/side man way
- Carb stone assembly
- Dual zone dimple glycol jackets
- RTD sensor port
- 3" insulation
- Necessary fittings and valves
- Work pressure:30Psi
- Tested pressure: 60Psi

## Fermentation tank

Size	D	Н	Full Volume
3BBL	960mm [37.80in]	≈2020mm [79.52in]	3.92BBL
5BBL	1060mm [41.73in]	≈2100mm [82.67in]	6.21BBL
7BBL	1110mm [43.70in]	≈2515mm [99.01in]	8.55BBL
10BBL	1260mm [49.01in]	≈2550mm [100.39in]	12.10BBL
15BBL	1410mm [55.51in]	≈2900mm [114.17in]	18.39BBL
20BBL	1610mm [63.39in]	≈3270mm [128.74in]	25.92BBL
30BBL	1860mm [73.22in]	≈3505mm [137.99in]	37.68BBL

https://www.carolinamicrobrewing.com





